Key Features & Benefits:Key Features & Benefits:
Multi-Use Retrofit - 75 Watts
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
PAGE 1 OF 2
ITEM#
ESL-MUR-75W-330

Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 03/01/2018
Ordering Guide:Ordering Guide:
Example Part Number: ESL-MUR-75W-330-HV-DD
MUR
75W (75 Watts)
75W
TYPE
ESL
ESL WATTS
MUR (Multi-Use Retrofit) HV (180-528 VAC) DD (0-10v Dimming)
3
30 (3000 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
GENERATION KELVIN
3 (3rd Generation)
Options (Add as Su�x):Options (Add as Su�x):
ESL-SP-277
ESL-1OCC
ESL-2OCC
ESL-3OCC
ESL-3OCCB
ESL-4OCC
ESL-EMG-DC-8W
ESL-EMG-AC-18W
ESL-SPD-277-1
ESL-480V-SD01
ESL-REM-100
ESL-REM-101
Surge Protector, Up to 277 VAC Input
On/O� High Bay Occupancy Sensor, 8' - 41' Mounting
0-10v Dimming Sensor, 8' - 46' Mounting
IP65 0-10v Dimming Sensor. 8'- 50' Mouting, Wire From Side
IP65 0-10v Dimming Sensor. 8'- 50' Mouting, Wire From Top
Occupancy Sensor, 0-10v Dimming, 8'-20' Mounting
External Emergency Backup 850 Lumens (Field Remotely Installed)
External Emergency Backup 1,980 Lumens (Field Remotely Installed)
Hard Wire Surge Protector; (100-277 VAC) Max Discharge Current: 20kA
480 Volt Step Down Transformer
Hand Held Remote to Program ESL-3OCC
Hand Held Remote to Program ESL-2OCC, ESL-4OCC
* Leave blank if HV, Dimming or Options are not needed
VOLTAGE* DIMMING* OPTIONS*
LED MUR SERIES